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Congressional Candidate Table 8f

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Cash on Hand

Candidate Name
DEAR, NOACH
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
BAIRD, BRIAN
HAYES, ROBERT CANNON
FLETCHER, ERNEST LEE
CASEY, PATRICK RAYMOND
KATZ, MELINDA R
HILL, BARON PAUL
LUCAS, KENNETH R
SPOTTSWOOQOD, LYDIA CAROL
BACHRACH, GEORGE A
RYAN, PAUL D
KEANE, THOMAS M JR
BALDWIN, TAMMY
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
PHELPS, RICHARD J
WEINER, ANTHONY DAVID
FELDMAN, DANIEL L
THOMPSON, MIKE
PHELPS, DAVID D
NICHOL, GENE RAY
STALLINGS, RICHARD H
TRACY, SUSAN M
CLAPPROOD, MARJORIE O'NEILL
CAPUANO, MICHAEL E
WINEKE, JOSEPH S
SCORSONE, ERNESTO
AFFLERBACH, ROY C
HAHN, JANICE K
BORDONARO, MOLLY HERING
BIGGERT, JUDY
GABRIELI, CHRISTOPHER F
BENTON, DONALD M
SHERWOOD, DON
SWEENEY, JOHN E
UDALL, MARK EMERY
RAPOPORT, MILES S
TERRY, LEER
ZAKHEM, SAM H
MCCAVANAGH, JAMES RAYMOND
GREENLEE, ROBERT D
BORDEWICH, JEAN PARVIN
TOOMEY, PATRICK J
DUNN, SANDIE
WILLIAMS, EDWIN GEX llI
O'CONNOR, KEVIN J
CHAIREZ, DON
LEISING, JEAN
BAKKE, MEREDITH H
FUHRMAN, NICOLAS ANDREW

as of June 30, 1998

State District Party

NY 09 Democratic Party
NV 01 Democratic Party
WA 03 Democratic Party
NC 08 Republican Party
KY 06 Republican Party
PA 10 Democratic Party
NY 09 Democratic Party
IN 09 Democratic Party
KY 04 Democratic Party
WI 01 Democratic Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
Wi 01 Republican Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
Wi 02 Democratic Party
NY 27 Republican Party
Wi 02 Democratic Party
NY 09 Democratic Party
NY 09 Democratic Party
CA 01 Democratic Party
IL 19 Democratic Party
Cco 02 Democratic Party
ID 02 Democratic Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
Wi 02 Democratic Party
KY 06 Democratic Party
PA 15 Democratic Party
CA 36 Democratic Party
OR 01 Republican Party
IL 13  Republican Party
MA 08 Democratic Party
WA 03 Republican Party
PA 10 Republican Party
NY 22  Republican Party
Cco 02 Democratic Party
CT 01 Democratic Party
NE 02 Republican Party
Cco 06 Republican Party
CT 01 Democratic Party
CcO 02 Republican Party
NY 22  Democratic Party
PA 15 Republican Party
CA 03 Democratic Party
KY 04 Republican Party
CT 01 Republican Party
NV 01 Republican Party
IN 09 Republican Party
Wi 02 Republican Party
Wi 02 Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand
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979,321
545,582
483,255
459,774
427,856
425,769
425,760
391,322
357,684
352,369
346,633
340,739
328,037
300,204
289,917
250,010
236,836
215,375
192,582
183,086
179,407
175,037
165,724
161,722
161,145
159,443
146,418
140,592
130,843
130,534
127,174
126,209
123,087
116,851
116,129
114,542
105,794
102,568
101,782
100,141

97,249

95,432

94,709

88,178

86,423

85,515

78,454

63,751

63,260

63,138



